Sangre de Cristo 2023 Volleyball Schedule

August 7' first day of official practice I\ Varsity
Sat. Aug. 19t @ Cheraw 2:00 3:30
Thur. Aug. 24 Primero 4:00 5:30
Fri. Aug. 25 Wiley 2:00 3:30
Sat. Aug. 26 @ Del Norte & Sargent (varsity only) 9:00
Tues. Aug. 29 @ Centauri 5:00 6:30
Fri. Sept. 1 JV @ Mountain Valley Tournament  9:00

Tues. Sept. 5 Antonito 4:30 6:00
Fri. Sept. 8 @ Cotopaxi 3:30 5:00
Sat. Sept. 16 @ La Veta (ECA, La Veta) 9:00
Thurs. Sept. 21 @ Sargent 5:00 6:30
Sat. Sept. 23 Swink 2:00 3:30
Tues. Sept. 26 @ Centennial 4:30 6:00
Thurs. Sept. 28 Creede 6:00
Fri. Sept. 29 Sierra Grande (Homecoming) 1:00 2:30
Sat. Sept. 30 @ Sanford 12:00 1:30
Thurs. Oct. 5 @ Mountain Valley 5:30 7:00
Sat. Oct. 7 @ Monte Vista (MV & Dove Creek) 10:00
Sat. Oct. 14 @ Hoehne 11:00 12:30
Fri. Oct. 20 Manzanola 4:00
Sat. Oct. 21 Center 4:00 5:30
Sat. Oct. 28 Custer County 12:00 1:30
Head Coach: Jamie Bogner Assistant Coach: Chad Skinner

Schedule subject to change due to unforeseen occurrences Updated: 8/23/2023



